LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

05.11.2023
Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+10pts) BRESTEAU Louane (61, NOR) JC MORTAGNAIS
(+40pts) THOMAS Amandine (61, NOR) J.C.ALENCONNAIS
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+30pts) BRUNEAU Valentin (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY
v/ (+0pts) CHARPENTIER Raphael (61, NOR) JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS
v/ (+30pts) GIBOIRE Lou (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
v/ (+10pts) HERBRETEAU Eliott (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG
v/ (+40pts) INFANTI SAIDI Mael (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG
v/ (+37pts) MARGUERITTE Julian (61, NOR) AJ 61
v/ +7pts) PICAULT Hugo (61, NOR) AJ 61
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D v
v/ (+20pts) FAURIE Frederic (61, NOR) JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D -



(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

DUVAL Antonin (61, NOR)
PEREIRA Theo (61, NOR)
RATEL Clement (61, NOR)

SAILLARD Enzo (61, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

LELIEVRE Thibault (61, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
GUERIN Clement (61, NOR)

ROY Julien (61, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3
BRUNEAU Valentin (61, NOR)

HERBRETEAU Eliott (61, NOR)

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

ALC DE DAMIGNY

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG



